
Grade Check Dates 
2025-2026 

 

Student Due Date Teacher Due Date & Official Check  

Grade Check 1 - Friday 09/19/25 
 

Monday 9/22/25 by 7:30 a.m. 
 

Grade Check 2 - Friday 10/09/25 Friday 10/10/25 by 3:30 p.m. 
 

Grade Check 3 - Friday  10/31/25 
*End of Quarter 1* 

Monday 11/03/25 by 3:30 p.m. 
 

Grade Check 4 - Friday 11/21/25 Friday 11/21/25 by 3:30 p.m. 
 

Grade Check 5 - Friday 12/19/25 
 

Friday 12/19/25 by 3:30 p.m. 
 

Grade Check 6 - Thursday 1/22/26 
*End of Quarter 2/Semester 1* 

Friday 1/23/26 by 3:30 p.m. 

Grade Check 7 - Friday 02/13/26 Monday 02/16/26 by 7:30 a.m. 
 

Grade Check 8 - Friday 03/06/26 Monday 03/09/26 by 7:30 a.m. 
 

Grade Check 9 - Friday 03/27/26 
*End of Quarter 3* 

Friday 03/27/26 by 3:30 p.m. 

Grade Check 10 - Thursday 04/24/26 
 

Monday 04/27/26 by 7:30 a.m. 
 

Grade Check 11 - Friday 05/15/26 
 

Monday 05/18/26 by 7:30 a.m 
 

SENIORS FINAL GRADE/CREDIT CHECK WEDNESDAY 5/20/26 BY 3:30 P.M. 

Grade Check 12 - Thursday 06/04/26 
*End of Quarter 4/Semester 2* 

Friday 06/05/26 by 3:30 p.m.  
All grades are to be posted/verified before 
teachers leave for the summer. 

 
*All grade check dates are subject to change by administration based on changes to the school calendar. 
 


